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Bib

1512
53

73
32
1734
1590
80
101
2056
1584
1924
68
98
93
46
67
39
41
52
34
97
24
94
66
88
81

42
1418
96
38
51
79
2328

11
70
84
14
2034
33
49
2052
43
75
1733
100
77

00:06:40 Jack
00:07:06 Charlie
00:07:12 Euan
00:07:20 Dan
00:07:21 Oliver
00:07:22 Harri
00:07:23 Billy
00:07:24 Daniel
00:07:25 Thomas
00:07:28 Archie
00:07:29 Jasper
00:07:29 James
00:07:30 Ryan
00:07:31 Isaac
00:07:35 Oliver
00:07:38 Noah
00:07:38 Bobby
00:07:39 Freddie
00:07:39 Peter
00:07:42 Seb
00:07:43 George
00:07:43 Ethan
00:07:45 Ethan
00:07:45 Finlay
00:07:46 Edward
00:07:46 Leonardo
00:07:47 Lucas
00:07:48 Murphy
00:07:48 Sam
00:07:49 Bobby
00:07:50 Ronan
00:07:51 Lucas
00:07:52 Harrison
00:07:55 Charlie
00:07:57 Max
00:07:58 Nathaniel
00:07:59 Luke
00:07:59 Harry
00:07:59 Nate
00:08:00 Charlie
00:08:02 Cassian
00:08:03 John
00:08:04 Shea
00:08:04 William
00:08:06 Bobby
00:08:06 Finlay
00:08:07 Josh
00:08:09 Unai
00:08:10 Jack

GunTime Forename Surname

Baranowski
Whitehead
Lawton
Shalliker
Back
Tancrel
Kershaw
Bojarski
Smout
Belfield
Hall

Howarth-Linton

McCormick
Roberts
Langan
Mutch
Marshall
Hannigan
Herring
Wheatcroft
Bootman
Pointon
Pike
Marsden
Low
Hirons
Cooke
Midgley
Lambert
Birkett
Penni
Guyett
Spencer
Bibby
Unthank
Ellis
Robinson
Redhead
Ellis
Smith
Williams
Blackburn
Rooney
Roberts
McEvoy
Taylor
Jebb
Schmid-Mitgo
Williams
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/F

Cat



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

13
2401
99
1928
82
83
59
58
1795
2329
74
54
2012
87
19
18
91
86
47
35
65
63
57
31
36
16
1992
50
12
60
1790
29
45
56
1796
1697
55
102
37

23
2092
61
95
78
2037
89
21
1991
1994

00:08:10 Finley
00:08:10 Zak
00:08:11 Andrew
00:08:12 Thierry
00:08:12 Joshua
00:08:12 Healy
00:08:13 George
00:08:13 Harry
00:08:13 Aron
00:08:14 Charlie
00:08:14 Alfie
00:08:15 Bobby
00:08:16 Luke
00:08:16 George
00:08:17 Francis
00:08:18 Jacob
00:08:19 Jay
00:08:20 Nathan
00:08:21 William
00:08:22 Joseph
00:08:23 Louis
00:08:23 Alex
00:08:24 George
00:08:25 Elijah
00:08:25 Mason
00:08:26 Jack
00:08:27 lIssac
00:08:28 Ethan
00:08:29 Harris
00:08:29 Harry
00:08:29 Dylan
00:08:29 Joe
00:08:30 Theo
00:08:32 Roman
00:08:33 Markus
00:08:33 Corbyn
00:08:34 Lucas
00:08:34 Orson
00:08:35 Alfie
00:08:36 Leo
00:08:37 Bradley
00:08:38 Lewis
00:08:41 Alfie
00:08:41 Oliver
00:08:41 lsaac
00:08:42 Robert
00:08:42 Jamie
00:08:49 Adam
00:08:49 Thomas
00:08:51 Cian

Shiland
Manir Jolley
Ruzsliers
Kerr
Cowan
Cullen
Duke
Craig
Savage
Collins
Tagoe
Wong
Murphy
Gorebert
Burke
Bradley
Hussain
Glascott
Myers
Collins
Hennes
Gilbert
Charnley
Ashworth
Eslick-Sullivan
Bentley
Gronert
Sanderson
Rosling
Eely

Kemp
Thomas
Moustakis
Cantelejo
Burgan-Harrison
Thomas
Cantelejo
Wakefield
Fenwick
Jones
Panther
Burt
Fletcher
Mills
Wormald
Worrall
Hughes
Kitts
Grogan
Hambleton
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

90
2223
1673

40
2259
1571

27
1848

17

25
2016

62
1634

1643
1793
85
20
15
2587
2588
2169
10
1792
2233

00:08:56 Bobby
00:08:56 Arthur
00:08:57 Alfie
00:09:00 Harry
00:09:04 Harry
00:09:05 Vincent
00:09:10 Archie
00:09:12 Arthur
00:09:12 Jacob
00:09:14 Louie
00:09:15 Joe
00:09:20 Ben
00:09:24 Cady
00:09:30 Elliot
00:09:31 Harry
00:09:31 Thomas
00:09:34 Max
00:09:36 Will
00:09:38 Jack
00:09:42 Barney
00:09:43 Josh
00:09:50 Harry
00:10:01 Oliver
00:10:11 Matthew
00:12:12 Joe
00:58:09 Toby

Hughes
Grenfell
Barnett
Harrison
Lavery
Bateman
Roberts
Dickinson
Booth

Platt
O'Rourke
Hall
Frederickson
James
Collins
McCann
Morris
Fludger
Conroy
Taylor Potts
McGregor
Sharp-McStrovich
Bruce

Palin
Franklin
Steel
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Club

Blackburn Harriers
Liverpool Primary Schools
Warrington AC

Sefton Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Kendal AAC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Wirral Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Lytham St Annes Road RC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Leigh Harriers

Sefton Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Sefton Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Knowsley Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Sefton Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Primary Schools
St Helens Sutton AC
Wirral Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Trawden Athletics Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Unaffiliated

Sefton Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton AC

Liverpool Primary Schools
Sefton Primary Schools
Kendal AAC

Wirral Primary Schools
Sefton Primary Schools

ChipPos
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ChipTime
00:06:40
00:07:06
00:07:12
00:07:20
00:07:21
00:07:22
00:07:23
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:28
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:35
00:07:38
00:07:38
00:07:39
00:07:39
00:07:42
00:07:43
00:07:43
00:07:45
00:07:45
00:07:46
00:07:46
00:07:47
00:07:48
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:07:50
00:07:51
00:07:52
00:07:55
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:07:59
00:07:59
00:07:59
00:08:00
00:08:02
00:08:03
00:08:04
00:08:04
00:08:06
00:08:06
00:08:07
00:08:09
00:08:10



Colwyn Bay AAC

Wigan & District Harriers
Wirral Primary Schools
Leigh Harriers

Wirral Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Sefton Primary Schools
Sefton Primary Schools
Kirby Milers

Trawden Athletics Club
Sefton Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Liverpool Harriers

Wirral Primary Schools
Knowsley Primary Schools
Knowsley Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Sefton Primary Schools
Sefton Primary Schools
Sefton Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Knowsley Primary Schools
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Primary Schools
East Kilbride AAC

Sefton Primary Schools
Kirby Milers

Knowsley Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Sefton Primary Schools
Kirby Milers

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Sefton Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Liverpool Primary Schools
Wirral AC

Knowsley Primary Schools
Pendle AC

Sefton Primary Schools
Wirral Primary Schools
Sefton Primary Schools
Liverpool Harriers

Wirral Primary Schools
Knowsley Primary Schools
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:11
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:13
00:08:13
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:15
00:08:16
00:08:16
00:08:17
00:08:18
00:08:19
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:22
00:08:23
00:08:23
00:08:24
00:08:25
00:08:25
00:08:26
00:08:27
00:08:28
00:08:29
00:08:29
00:08:29
00:08:29
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:33
00:08:33
00:08:34
00:08:34
00:08:35
00:08:36
00:08:37
00:08:38
00:08:41
00:08:41
00:08:41
00:08:42
00:08:42
00:08:49
00:08:49
00:08:51



Wirral Primary Schools
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Liverpool Primary Schools
Southport Waterloo AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Knowsley Primary Schools
Lancaster & Morcambe AC
Knowsley Primary Schools
Knowsley Primary Schools
Liverpool Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Sefton Primary Schools
Chorley Athletic & Tri Club
Unaffiliated

Chorley Athletic & Tri Club
Kirby Milers

Wirral Primary Schools
Knowsley Primary Schools
Wirral AC

Florence Melly School
Florence Melly School

Red Rose Runners
Unaffiliated

Kirby Milers

Rossendale Harriers

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

00:08:56
00:08:56
00:08:57
00:09:00
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:10
00:09:12
00:09:12
00:09:14
00:09:15
00:09:20
00:09:24
00:09:30
00:09:31
00:09:31
00:09:34
00:09:36
00:09:38
00:09:42
00:09:43
00:09:50
00:10:01
00:10:11
00:12:12
00:58:09



