GunPos Bib		GunTime	Forename	Surname	M/F	Cat
1	1512	00:06:40	Jack	Baranowski	M	
2	53	00:07:06	Charlie	Whitehead	M	
3	8	00:07:12	Euan	Lawton	M	
4	73	00:07:20	Dan	Shalliker	М	
5	32	00:07:21	Oliver	Back	М	
6	1734	00:07:22	Harri	Tancrel	М	
7	1590	00:07:23	Billy	Kershaw	М	
8	80	00:07:24	Daniel	Bojarski	М	
9	101	00:07:25	Thomas	Smout	М	
10	2056	00:07:28	Archie	Belfield	М	
11	1584	00:07:29	Jasper	Hall	М	
12	1924	00:07:29	James	Howarth-Linton	М	
13	68	00:07:30	Ryan	McCormick	М	
14	98		•	Roberts	М	
15	93	00:07:35	Oliver	Langan	М	
16	46	00:07:38	Noah	Mutch	М	
17		00:07:38		Marshall	М	
18	39		•	Hannigan	М	
19	41			Herring	М	
20		00:07:42		Wheatcroft	М	
21	34			Bootman	M	
22		00:07:43	_	Pointon	M	
23	24			Pike	М	
24	94			Marsden	M	
25	66		•	Low	M	
26	88		Leonardo	Hirons	M	
27	81			Cooke	M	
28	9		Murphy	Midgley	M	
29	42			Lambert	M	
30		00:07:49		Birkett	M	
31	96		•	Penni	M	
32	38			Guyett	M	
33	51			Spencer	M	
34	79			Bibby	M	
35		00:07:57		Unthank	М	
36	4		Nathaniel	Ellis	M	
37	11			Robinson	M	
38	70			Redhead	M	
39	84		•	Ellis	M	
40	14			Smith	M	
41	2034			Williams	M	
42	33			Blackburn	M	
43	49			Rooney	M	
44	2052			Roberts	M	
45	43			McEvoy	M	
46	75	00:08:06	•	Taylor	M	
47	1733		•	Jebb	M	
48	100			Schmid-Mitgo	M	
49	77	00:08:10		Williams	М	
-						

50	13	00:08:10 Finley	Shiland	M
51	2401	00:08:10 Zak	Manir Jolley	М
52	99	00:08:11 Andrev	v Ruzsliers	M
53	1928	00:08:12 Thierry	Kerr	M
54	82	00:08:12 Joshua	Cowan	M
55	83	00:08:12 Healy	Cullen	M
56	59	00:08:13 George	Duke	M
57	58	00:08:13 Harry	Craig	M
58	1795	00:08:13 Aron	Savage	М
59	2329	00:08:14 Charlie	Collins	М
60	74	00:08:14 Alfie	Tagoe	М
61	54	00:08:15 Bobby	Wong	М
62	2012	00:08:16 Luke	Murphy	М
63	87	00:08:16 George	Gorebert	М
64	19	00:08:17 Francis		М
65	18	00:08:18 Jacob	Bradley	М
66	91	00:08:19 Jay	Hussain	М
67	86	00:08:20 Nathan	Glascott	М
68	47	00:08:21 William	n Myers	М
69	35	00:08:22 Joseph	Collins	М
70	65	00:08:23 Louis	Hennes	М
71	63	00:08:23 Alex	Gilbert	М
72	57	00:08:24 George		М
73	31	00:08:25 Elijah	Ashworth	М
74	36	00:08:25 Mason	Eslick-Sullivan	М
75	16	00:08:26 Jack	Bentley	М
76	1992	00:08:27 Issac	Gronert	М
77	50	00:08:28 Ethan	Sanderson	М
78	12	00:08:29 Harris	Rosling	М
79	60	00:08:29 Harry	Eely	М
80	1790	, 00:08:29 Dylan	Kemp	М
81	29	00:08:29 Joe	Thomas	М
82	45	00:08:30 Theo	Moustakis	М
83	56	00:08:32 Roman		М
84	1796	00:08:33 Markus	•	М
85	1697	00:08:33 Corbyn	· ·	М
86	55	00:08:34 Lucas	Cantelejo	М
87	102	00:08:34 Orson	Wakefield	М
88	37	00:08:35 Alfie	Fenwick	М
89	6	00:08:36 Leo	Jones	М
90	23	00:08:37 Bradley		М
91	2092	00:08:38 Lewis	Burt	М
92	61	00:08:41 Alfie	Fletcher	М
93	95	00:08:41 Oliver	Mills	М
94	78	00:08:41 Isaac	Wormald	M
95	2037	00:08:42 Robert	Worrall	M
96	89	00:08:42 Jamie	Hughes	M
97	21	00:08:49 Adam	Kitts	M
98	1991	00:08:49 Thoma		M
99	1994		Hambleton	M
	1004	JU.JU.JI CIAII	Hambicton	141

100	90	00:08:56	Bobby	Hughes	M
101	2223	00:08:56	Arthur	Grenfell	M
102	1673	00:08:57	Alfie	Barnett	M
103	40	00:09:00	Harry	Harrison	M
104	2259	00:09:04	Harry	Lavery	M
105	1571	00:09:05	Vincent	Bateman	M
106	27	00:09:10	Archie	Roberts	M
107	1848	00:09:12	Arthur	Dickinson	M
108	17	00:09:12	Jacob	Booth	M
109	25	00:09:14	Louie	Platt	M
110	2016	00:09:15	Joe	O'Rourke	M
111	5	00:09:20	Ben	Hall	M
112	62	00:09:24	Cady	Frederickson	M
113	1634	00:09:30	Elliot	James	M
114	2	00:09:31	Harry	Collins	M
115	1643	00:09:31	Thomas	McCann	M
116	1793	00:09:34	Max	Morris	M
117	85	00:09:36	Will	Fludger	M
118	20	00:09:38	Jack	Conroy	M
119	15	00:09:42	Barney	Taylor Potts	M
120	2587	00:09:43	Josh	McGregor	M
121	2588	00:09:50	Harry	Sharp-McStrovich	M
122	2169	00:10:01	Oliver	Bruce	M
123	10	00:10:11	Matthew	Palin	M
124	1792	00:12:12	Joe	Franklin	M
125	2233	00:58:09	Toby	Steel	M

Club	ChipPos	ChipTime
Blackburn Harriers	1	00:06:40
Liverpool Primary Schools	2	00:07:06
Warrington AC	3	00:07:12
Sefton Primary Schools	4	00:07:12
Liverpool Primary Schools	5	00:07:20
Kendal AAC	6	00:07:22
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC	7	00:07:22
Wirral Primary Schools	8	00:07:24
Wirral Primary Schools	9	00:07:25
Lytham St Annes Road RC	10	00:07:28
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC	11	00:07:29
Leigh Harriers	12	00:07:29
Sefton Primary Schools	13	00:07:29
Wirral Primary Schools	14	00:07:30
Wirral Primary Schools	15	00:07:35
Liverpool Primary Schools	16	00:07:38
Sefton Primary Schools	17	00:07:38
Liverpool Primary Schools	18	00:07:39
Liverpool Primary Schools	19	00:07:39
Liverpool Primary Schools	20	00:07:33
Liverpool Primary Schools	21	00:07:42
Wirral Primary Schools	22	00:07:43
Knowsley Primary Schools	23	00:07:45
Wirral Primary Schools	24	00:07:45
Sefton Primary Schools	25	00:07:46
Wirral Primary Schools	26	00:07:46
Wirral Primary Schools	27	00:07:47
Liverpool Harriers & AC	28	00:07:47
Liverpool Primary Schools	29	00:07:48
St Helens Sutton AC		00:07:49
Wirral Primary Schools	31	00:07:50
Liverpool Primary Schools	32	00:07:50
Liverpool Primary Schools	33	00:07:52
Wirral Primary Schools	34	00:07:55
Trawden Athletics Club	35	
Liverpool Harriers & AC	36	00:07:58
Unaffiliated	37	00:07:59
Sefton Primary Schools	38	00:07:59
Wirral Primary Schools	39	00:07:59
Crewe & Nantwich AC	40	00:08:00
Liverpool Harriers	41	00:08:02
Liverpool Primary Schools	42	00:08:03
Liverpool Primary Schools	43	00:08:04
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton AC	44	00:08:04
Liverpool Primary Schools	45	00:08:06
Sefton Primary Schools	46	00:08:06
Kendal AAC	47	00:08:07
Wirral Primary Schools	48	00:08:09
Sefton Primary Schools	49	00:08:10
,	.5	

Colwyn Bay AAC	50	00:08:10
Wigan & District Harriers	51	00:08:10
Wirral Primary Schools	52	00:08:11
Leigh Harriers	53	00:08:12
Wirral Primary Schools	54	00:08:12
Wirral Primary Schools	55	00:08:12
Sefton Primary Schools	56	00:08:13
Sefton Primary Schools	57	00:08:13
Kirby Milers	58	00:08:13
Trawden Athletics Club	59	00:08:14
Sefton Primary Schools	60	00:08:14
Liverpool Primary Schools	61	00:08:15
Liverpool Harriers	62	00:08:16
Wirral Primary Schools	63	00:08:16
Knowsley Primary Schools	64	00:08:17
Knowsley Primary Schools	65	00:08:18
Wirral Primary Schools	66	00:08:19
Wirral Primary Schools	67	00:08:20
Liverpool Primary Schools	68	00:08:21
Liverpool Primary Schools	69	00:08:22
Sefton Primary Schools	70	00:08:23
Sefton Primary Schools	71	00:08:23
Sefton Primary Schools	72	00:08:24
Liverpool Primary Schools	73	00:08:25
Liverpool Primary Schools	74	00:08:25
Knowsley Primary Schools	75	00:08:26
Liverpool Harriers	76	00:08:27
Liverpool Primary Schools	77	00:08:28
East Kilbride AAC	78	00:08:29
Sefton Primary Schools	79	00:08:29
Kirby Milers	80	00:08:29
Knowsley Primary Schools	81	00:08:29
Liverpool Primary Schools	82	00:08:30
Sefton Primary Schools	83	00:08:32
Kirby Milers	84	00:08:33
Clayton Le Moors Harriers	85	00:08:33
Sefton Primary Schools	86	00:08:34
Wirral Primary Schools	87	00:08:34
Liverpool Primary Schools	88	00:08:35
Wirral AC	89	00:08:36
Knowsley Primary Schools	90	00:08:37
Pendle AC	91	00:08:38
Sefton Primary Schools	92	00:08:41
Wirral Primary Schools	93	00:08:41
Sefton Primary Schools	94	00:08:41
Liverpool Harriers	95	00:08:42
Wirral Primary Schools	96	00:08:42
Knowsley Primary Schools	97	00:08:49
Liverpool Harriers	98	00:08:49
Liverpool Harriers	99	00:08:51
•	-	

Wirral Primary Schools	100	00:08:56
Rossendale Harriers	101	00:08:56
Clayton Le Moors Harriers	102	00:08:57
Liverpool Primary Schools	103	00:09:00
Southport Waterloo AC	104	00:09:04
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC	105	00:09:05
Knowsley Primary Schools	106	00:09:10
Lancaster & Morcambe AC	107	00:09:12
Knowsley Primary Schools	108	00:09:12
Knowsley Primary Schools	109	00:09:14
Liverpool Harriers	110	00:09:15
Ayr Seaforth AAC	111	00:09:20
Sefton Primary Schools	112	00:09:24
Chorley Athletic & Tri Club	113	00:09:30
Unaffiliated	114	00:09:31
Chorley Athletic & Tri Club	115	00:09:31
Kirby Milers	116	00:09:34
Wirral Primary Schools	117	00:09:36
Knowsley Primary Schools	118	00:09:38
Wirral AC	119	00:09:42
Florence Melly School	120	00:09:43
Florence Melly School	121	00:09:50
Red Rose Runners	122	00:10:01
Unaffiliated	123	00:10:11
Kirby Milers	124	00:12:12
Rossendale Harriers	125	00:58:09